The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - REALITY 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $68.26
2025-11-08 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Euan txn QmH8byx $100.00 $168.26
2025-11-08 Topup of grant to Adi txn OeHq7dv -$100.00 $68.26
2025-11-09 Returning canceled grant to Adi txn GkHrkXqg $218.00 $286.26
2025-11-11 Laptop txn ZeHZOVE -$218.00 $68.26
2025-11-17 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn YRHvrNV $677.00 $745.26
2025-11-20 Grant to Ethan txn BZH82pd -$75.00 $670.26
2025-11-20 Transfer from YSWS - Reality to YSWS Combinator txn 0eHgK2y -$670.26 $0.00
2025-11-21 Transfer from YSWS - Twist txn BZH5Xqgp $45.00 $45.00
2025-11-21 Transfer from YSWS - Twist txn ZeHEWyG $45.00 $90.00
2025-11-29 Topup of grant to Ethan Stern txn 66HOeMR -$7.59 $82.41

WITHDRAWN: $1,070.85. DEPOSITED: $1,085.00. $82.41

YSWS - Reality is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Reality's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



